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
Oregon

FURNISHED CABINS, $10 and S12 per
week Pacific Cabins. 3W miles N

;
on 99 Phone

TRUCKS FOR RENT You drive, long
or short trip Bee Hive truck rental,
73 South Stephens Phone 143B--

UNFURNISHED, apt. No. chil-
dren, 219 Watson St., or phone 741

after 6

TRUCKS and trailers for rent. Move
yourself. Thompson Signal Service.
Stephens at Washington. Ph. 795.

UNFURNISHED APT. Adults. A C

Sherlock. Oak Lawn, Winston Sec-
tion. Apply evenings

MODERN 2 Bedroom unfurnished cot-

tage, Mrs. Emit Hall, 1 mile south
Sutherlln.

FURNISHED APTS Electric range, pri-
vate bath, 1 block W. City Drive In
Market, on right.

FOR RENT Small furnishep 'apt. Suit-
able for lady, close in. Write

Box 307.
1 furnished. 1 unfurnish-

ed, practically new apt. The Duplex's,
Went CejHral, Sutherlin.

3 ROOM UNFURNISHED apt. Small
child acceptable. No drinkers. Ph.

TRAILER SPACE, 3 blocks from city
center. SS0 FowlerSt. Ph. 539--

1 ROOM, gentleman preferred, avail- -

able June 17. 644 Cobb.
TRAILER SPACE across from Ump-

qua Dairy. Inquire S21 Sykes.
ROOMS FOR Rent, close In. Call 429-- J

after 8 p.m.
MODERN APT. on Little River near

Glide. E. A. Pierce,Glide.
NICE CLEAN room for adults. Ph.

1M2--

1 SINGLE and 1 double room, hospi-
tal vicinity. Reasonable. Ph. 1246--

ROOM FOR "RENT Gentleman. 120 S!

Kane.
SLEEPING ROOMS. 468 PitzeT;
SLEEPING ROOM. 1203 No. Jackson,
SLEEPING ROOM for rent. Ph. 1493-- J

ROOM. 439 FOWLER

Business Opportunity 3
LEASE FOR SALE Due to illnes must

sell growing restaurant trade, g

24, fulv equipped, some stock.
Dodge Inn Dining room on Highway

onviue. uregon,
18 UNIT MOTfjR court, highway

Phone 1422.

MONEY
I 10 9 23 $50 $75 $100
$200 $300 UP TO $3O0

Bosrow on your salary All steadily em-

ployed men and women may qualify
todav for a salary loan up to $300
whether you're In a new Job or an
old one.

Borrow on your car or furniture. Your
furniture or automobile make excel-
lent security at Local Loan paid for
or not Up to $300 on your furniture,
up to $500 on your car.

Special "Pay Dav" loans. $10. 23. $30
loaned "till "Pay Day" or longer Pay
only for the actual number of days
you keep the money

$23 costs 18c for one week.
No other charges.

Phone for your loan.

LOCAL
LOAN CO.

Leo Sevy. Manager
333 No Jackson

Phone 117$

Lie. Roeeourg

CASH LOANS

$20 to $500

UP to $300 on your Si mature, rum)
tur or Livestock.

UP to $300 on your Auto tpald for or
not l

Nearly everyone qualifies for one ot

to fhoo- - from at Calkins Finance Co

SERVING HOPFRt'RO AND
SURROUNDING TOWNS

CALKINS FINANCE CO.

307 Pacific Bldg. 3

Phnne 44
M 137 State Lie,

Building Material 4
MIDSUMMER SALE

GALV. PIPE Vi" 11c: 3" 14.75c: 1"
21c; IV 29c; h 34c: 2" 46c. GALV.
FTGS. SPECIAL DISC. SOIL PIPE
4" S.H. 79c ft. Special disc, on Ftgs.
TOILETS ELJER First Grade Com-

plete with seat, $32.50. ELECTRIC
HOT WATER HTRS.. 40. gal. 1 vr.
guarantee $75.00. MAJOR Brand (Sor-
ry cannot advertise manufacturer's
namei 40 aal. ELECTRIC HOT WAT
ER HTR. 10 yr. guarantee. $60.00. 15

yr. guarantee Htr. SU5.00. Table Top 10
yr. guarantee $UH.5U. BATH TUBS. 5
ft. Cast Iron First Quality $70.00.
SEPTIC TANKS, 500 gal. $58.50; 300
gal. $45.00. ROOFING MATERIALS.
Others increased their prices. WHILE
PRESENT STOCK last No. 1 3 and
one thick butts $8.00 per square, 45
io. rou i.u(. au id, sj.iu: jSheathing Paper 500 sq. ft 2.70;
Kratt Paper sou so. ft. S2.50: 13 lb.
Asphalt Felt Sat. $2.70; 30 lb. Felt
$3.50. Alumnium Roofing 6' sheets

i.oi; o ii. i.3; in ii. ;2..fu; i li.
$2.32. DOORS. WINDOWS, 15' DISC.
NAILS. 10 Com. 10c: 8 Com. 10'jc:
16 Box 11c; 8 Box 11 Vie. Cement
$1.30 per sack. MAJOR BRAND GAR
ue,rt husk, 10 yr. guarantee 15' i
Disc. PLASTER BOARD $1.54 per
sheet; Mi" $1.74. All Types of Insula-
tion. Laundry Trays Plain and col-
ored $12.00 to $16.00, National Adver-
tised Mixmasler 20 Disc. Kalamazoo
Electric Ranges Deluxe $29?). 50.
SPECIAL AT $210.00. FARM MA-
CHINERY Special Disc. GARDEN
RUBBER TIRED WHEELBARROWS
$12.50. Many other items at Reduced
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